
UNCLASSIFIED

MMSDIWG Participants
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Number Country Organization First Name Last Name Email Comments

1 Brazil DHN Fabiana Franco fabiana.franco@marinha.mil.br

2 Brazil DHN Rodrigo Obino obino@marinha.mil.br

3 Brazil DHN Cesar Borba cesar.borba@marinha.mil.br

4 Brazil DHN Christopher Florentino christopher@marinha.mil.br

5 Brazil DHN Soriana soriano@marinha.mil.br

6 Colombia DIMAR - CIOH Gustavo Gutierrez ggutierrez@dimar.mil.co

7 Colombia DIMAR - CIOH Dageberto David ddavid@dimar.mil.co

8 Cuba ONHG Martin Ruiz hg@unicom.co.cu

9 Cuba ONHG Diogenes Lopez diogenes@unicom.co.cu

10 France SHOM Eric Le Guen eric.le.guen@shom.fr

11 France SHOM Julien Smeeckaert julien.smeeckaert@shom.fr

12 Mexico DIGAOHM Leonardo Tun asunext.hidro@gmail.com

13 Netherlands RNLN-NLHS Leendert Dorst LL.Dorst@mindef.nl

14 Suriname MAS Christy Warmoen cwarmoen@mas.sr

15 Suriname MAS Anjani Natha anatha@mas.sr

16 United Kingdom UKHO Lee Truscott Lee.Truscott@ukho.gov.uk

17 United Kingdom UKHO Simon Harden Simon.Harden@ukho.gov.uk

18 United Kingdom UKHO Stephanie Vincent Stephanie.Vincent@ukho.gov.uk

19 United Kingdom UKHO Paul Marks Paul.Marks@ukho.gov.uk

20 United Kingdom UKHO Andrew Rigamonti Andrew.Rigamonti@ukho.gov.uk

21 United Kingdom UKHO Roger Skelley Roger.Skelley@ukho.gov.uk

22 United Kingdom UKHO Richard Hembrow Richard.hembrow@ukho.gov.uk

23 United Kingdom UKHO Amy Northern Amy.Northern@ukho.gov.uk Vice-Chair

24 United Kingdom UKHO Tom Scott-Clarke Thomas.Scott-Clarke@ukho.gov.uk

25 United States NOAA Gonzalo Cid Gonzalo.Cid@noaa.gov

26 United States NOAA Jesse Murphy Jesse.Murphy@noaa.gov

27 United States NOAA Percy Pacheco Percy.Pacheco@noaa.gov

28 United States NOAA John Nyberg John.Nyberg@noaa.gov

29 United States NGA John Lowell John.E.Lowell@nga.mil

30 United States NGA Sebastian Carisio Sebastian.P.Carisio@nga.mil

31 United States NGA Jim Rogers James.E.Rogers@nga.mil Chair

32 United States NGA Victoria Houston Victoria.A.Houston@nga.mil

33 Venezuela DHN Carlos Tacoa carlostacoa@gmail.com

34 Trinidad & Tobago University of West Indies Dawn Seepersad Dawn@Seepersad.org

35 Trinidad & Tobago University of West Indies Amrika Maharaj amrika.maharaj@hotmail.com

36 Oceanwise John Pepper John.Pepper@oceanwise.eu
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37 Oceanwise Mike Osborne Mike.Osborne@oceanwise.eu

38 Oceanwise Becky Conway becky.conway@oceanwise.eu

39 ESRI Raphael Ponce rponce@esri.com

40 ESRI Linda Peters lpeters@esri.com

41 IHO Leonel Manteigas Leonel.Manteigas@iho.int

42 INVEMAR Carolina Garcia Carolina.Garcia@invemar.org.co

43 INVEMAR Julian Pizarro Julian.Pizarro@invemar.org.co

44 Teledyne Juan Carballini Juan.Carballini@teledyne.com

45 MapAction Sudesh Botha SudeshB@giscadlimited.com

46 MapAction Barbara Bond bbond1908@gmail.com 

47 MapAction Matt Sims masims@mapaction.org

48 United States University of Southern Mississippi Alberto Costa-Neves Alberto.Neves@usm.edu

49 CDEMA Elizabeth Riley elizabeth.riley@cdema.org

50 RMBGEO Silver Bank DR Project Rachel Bobich rachelbobich@rmbgeo.co
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